
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	MAKERHACKS	2025-04-01	to	2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $654.42
2025-04-01 MARKEL	CLAIMS txn_0eH8Q0l -$500.00 $154.42
2025-04-02 Google	Cloud	&	Domains txn_brH7XB2 -$7.20 $147.22
2025-04-03 Me	Fit	Vending txn_9KH77dL -$2.40 $144.82
2025-04-05 SHELL/SHELL txn_evHooZl -$4.79 $140.03
2025-04-05 TST*	JAMBA	JUICE	-	0063	- txn_XGH44Ld -$11.00 $129.03
2025-04-05 LOWE'S	#2211 txn_NQHZZYd -$24.02 $105.01
2025-04-05 Me	Fit	Vending txn_XGH44pm -$2.00 $103.01
2025-04-05 SQ	*TACOS	AZTECA	INC txn_mAHZZ0O -$6.00 $97.01
2025-04-06 SHELDONS	HOBBIES txn_nEHppZA -$87.20 $9.81
2025-04-08 NATIONALASSOCROCKETRY txn_a8HMBpq -$80.00 -$70.19
2025-04-10 Donation	from	Naren txn_brH7ZBZ $20.00 -$50.19
2025-04-10 Invoice	to	Registration txn_XGH4Qe0 $55.00 $4.81

WITHDRAWN:	$724.61.	DEPOSITED:	$75.00. $4.81

MakerHacks	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	MakerHacks's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


